Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™/Pentium®/Celeron® Series
QSeven CPU ModuleSOM-3569
	� Intel® Atom™/Pentium®/Celeron® Series SoC
	� Qseven® 2.1 Specification
	� Onboard LPDDR4 up to 8GB, onboard eMMC up to 64GB
	� Support HEVC/H.265, H.264 MPEG2 HW Decode

Block Diagram
SOM-3569
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Freq. Core CPU TDP Memory eMMC Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
SOM-3569CN0CB-S2A1 Pentium N4200 1.1GHz 4C 6W 4GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569CN0CB-S1A1 Celeron N3350 1.1GHz 2C 6W 4GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569DNBCB-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6GHz 4C 12W 8GB 32GB Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569CNBCB-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6GHz 4C 12W 4GB 32GB Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569CN0CB-S6A1 Atom x5-E3940 1.6GHz 4C 9.5W 4GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569CN0CB-S3A1 Atom x5-E3930 1.3GHz 2C 6.5W 4GB N/A Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3569CNBXB-S7A1 Atom x7-E3950 1.6GHz 4C 12W 4GB 32GB Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-3569CN0XB-S6A1 Atom x5-E3940 1.6GHz 4C 9.5W 4GB N/A Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-3569CN0XB-S3A1 Atom x5-E3930 1.3GHz 2C 6.5W 4GB N/A Passive -40 ~ 85 °C
*Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-3569 Qseven CPU Module 1
1960083260N011 SOM-3569 N SKU heat spreader 1
1960089558T011 SOM-3569 E3900 SKU heat spreader (60°C) 1
1960089558T011 SOM-3569 E3900 SKU heat spreader (85°C) 1
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB3520-00A1E Qseven Development Board
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1960058145N001 Semi-Heatsink, 70L x 63W x 13.2H (0 ~ 60 °C)
1960089546T001 Semi-Heatsink, 70L x 63W x 50H (-40 ~ 85 °C)